1
Littelfuse.com/KLDR
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 092821
Class CC Fuses
KLDR Series
600 V ac • 300 V dc • Time-Delay • 1⁄10–30 A
Features & Benefits

LEC series inline fuse holder
571/572 series panel mount fuse holder
Ordering Information
AMPERE RATING CATALOG NUMBER PRODUCT MARKING PACKING  QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC CODE
1⁄10 KLDR.100 KLDR 1⁄10A 10
100
KLDR.100TXP
KLDR.100HXP
07945896877
07945879278
1⁄8 KLDR.125 KLDR 1⁄8A 10
100
KLDR.125TXP
KLDR.125HXP
07945896878
07945879279
15⁄100 KLDR.150 KLDR 15⁄100A 10
100
KLDR.150TXP
KLDR.150HXP
07945896879
07945879280
3⁄16 KLDR.187 KLDR 3⁄16A 10
100
KLDR.187TXP
KLDR.187HXP
07945896880
07945879281
2⁄10 KLDR.200 KLDR 2⁄10A 10
100
KLDR.200TXP
KLDR.200HXP
07945879239
07945879282
1⁄4 KLDR.250 KLDR 1⁄4A 10
100
KLDR.250TXP
KLDR.250HXP
07945879240
07945879283
3⁄10 KLDR.300 KLDR 3⁄10A 10
100
KLDR.300TXP
KLDR.300HXP
07945879241
07945879284
4⁄10 KLDR.400 KLDR 4⁄10A 10
100
KLDR.400TXP
KLDR.400HXP
07945879242
07945879285
1⁄2 KLDR.500 KLDR 1⁄2A 10
100
KLDR.500TXP
KLDR.500HXP
07945879243
07945879286
6⁄10 KLDR.600 KLDR 6⁄10A 10
100
KLDR.600TXP
KLDR.600HXP
07945879244
07945879287
3⁄4 KLDR.750 KLDR 3⁄4A 10
100
KLDR.750TXP
KLDR.750HXP
07945879245
07945879288
8⁄10 KLDR.800 KLDR 8⁄10A 10
100
KLDR.800TXP

Class CC Fuses
KLDR Series
Ordering Information (cont.)
AMPERE RATING CATALOG NUMBER PRODUCT MARKING PACKING  QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC CODE
1 8⁄10 KLDR01.8 KLDR 1-8⁄10A 10
100
KLDR01.8TXP
KLDR01.8HXP
07945879253
07945879296
2 KLDR002 KLDR 2A 10
100
KLDR002.TXP
KLDR002.HXP
07945879254
07945879297
2 1⁄4 KLDR2.25 KLDR 2-1⁄4A 10
100
KLDR2.25TXP
KLDR2.25HXP
07945879255
07945879298
2 1⁄2 KLDR02.5 KLDR 2-1⁄2A 10
100
KLDR02.5TXP
KLDR02.5HXP
07945879256
07945879299
2 8⁄10 KLDR02.8 KLDR 2-8⁄10A 10
100
KLDR02.8TXP
KLDR02.8HXP
07945879257
07945879300
3 KLDR003 KLDR 3A 10
100
KLDR003.TXP
KLDR003.HXP
07945879258
07945879301
3 2⁄10 KLDR03.2 KLDR 3-2⁄10A 10
100
KLDR03.2TXP
KLDR03.2HXP
07945879259
07945879302
3 1⁄2 KLDR03.5 KLDR 3-1⁄2A 10
100
KLDR03.5TXP
KLDR03.5HXP
07945879260
07945879303
4 KLDR004 KLDR 4A 10
100
KLDR004.TXP
KLDR004.HXP
07945879261
07945879304
4 1⁄2 KLDR04.5 KLDR 4-1⁄2A 10
100
KLDR04.5TXP
KLDR04.5HXP
07945879262
07945879305
5 KLDR005 KLDR 5A 10
100
KLDR005.TXP
KLDR005.HXP
07945879263
07945879306
5  6⁄10 KLDR05.6 KLDR 5 -6⁄10A 10
100
KLDR05.6TXP